
Marathon

Michael Brehe
LG Osnabrück

Platz nach Einlauf:
Platz nach Geschlecht:
Platz in der AK M50:

299.
273.
30.

Nettozeit:
Bruttozeit:

03:19:12
03:19:53

6 km 00:28:486 km
17 km

00:28:48
01:19:51

6 km
17 km
Halb

00:28:48
01:19:51
01:38:30

6 km
17 km
Halb
24 km

00:28:48
01:19:51
01:38:30
01:55:57

6 km
17 km
Halb
24 km
33,7 km

00:28:48
01:19:51
01:38:30
01:55:57
02:38:10


